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Odberatel

Jan Bumbak

Jan Bumbak

Centrum volného ¢asu
KS - Dent s.r.o.

MFK Velké KapuSany
Jan Bumbak

Jan Bumbak

Centrum volného ¢asu
KS - Dent s.r.o.
GYMNAZIUM
Centrum volného ¢asu
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Odberatelské faktary

Obnos
Var.symbol dokladu
12015 24,00
22015 36,00
32015 690,00
42015 448,00
52015 220,50
62015 36,00
72015 36,00
82015 690,00
92015 448,00
102015 265,65
112015 205,80
122015 36,00
132015 690,00
142015 448,00
152015 448,00
162015 309,75
172015 238,00

182015 690,00

Uhradené

24,00
36,00
690,00
448,00
220,50
36,00
0,00
690,00
448,00
265,65
205,80
36,00
690,00
448,00
448,00
309,75
238,00
690,00

Datum
vystavenia

27.02.2015
27.02.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
13.04.2015
22.04.2015
29.05.2015
09.06.2015
09.06.2015
09.06.2015
11.06.2015
22.06.2015
04.09.2015
04.09.2015
19.11.2015
19.11.2015
19.11.2015
19.11.2015

Datum
splatnosti

13.03.2015
13.03.2015
09.04.2015
09.04.2015
27.04.2015
06.05.2015
12.06.2015
23.06.2015
23.06.2015
23.06.2015
25.06.2015
06.07.2015
15.09.2015
15.09.2015
03.12.2015
05.12.2015
05.12.2015
15.12.2015

Datum
Ghrady

Obnos
Ghrady

14.04.2015
14.04.2015
02.04.2015
14.04.2015
04.06.2015
19.05.2015
29.6.2015
12.06.2015
19.6.2015
18.6.2015
23.6.2015
29.6.2015
14.09.2015
18.9.2015
26.11.2015
27.11.2015
23.11.2015
23.11.2015

24,00

36,00
690,00
448,00
220,50

36,00

36,00
690,00
448,00
265,65
205,80

36,00
690,00
448,00
448,00
309,75
238,00
690,00
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